TOILET TRAILER

GL4200 213

TOILET TRAILER WITH 2 COMPARTMENTS
FOR LADIES AND 1 COMPARTMENT FOR

GENTS WITH 3 URINALS

SPECIFICATIONS

Number of axles

Interior height

Total height

Interior width

Total width

Interior length

Total length (incl. drawbar)

Gross vehicle weight

Power connection
Fresh water connection

Waste water connection

LAYOUT STANDARD

1

2150 mm
2950 mm
2400 mm
2470 mm
4200 mm
5800 mm
1800kg
230V, 16 A
3

DN110

4266 mm
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TECHNIKRAUM
TECHNICAL COMPARTMENT

6355 mm

1273 mm

750 mm

550 mm

867 mm

450 mm

650 mm

800 mm

2110 mm

720 mm
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1200 mm
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Pictures may contain optional equipment.

Subject to technical changes.
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TOILET TRAILER

GL4200 213

GL4200 213 TANK GL4200 213 VACUUM

Water-independent model variant, waste water tank Equipped with water-saving vacuum technology and waste
installed in the chassis water tank in the chassis

SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS

Number of axles 2 Number of axles 2
Interior height 2150mm Interior height 2150mm
Total height 2950 mm Total height 2950 mm
Interior width 2400 mm Interior width 2400mm
Total width 2470 mm Total width 2470mm
Interior length 4200 mm Interior length 4200 mm
Total length (incl. drawbar) 5800 mm Total length (incl. drawbar) 5800 mm
Gross vehicle weight 3500kg Gross vehicle weight 3500kg
Capacity fresh water 8001 Capacity fresh water 8001
Capacity waste water 15001 Capacity waste water 15001

Power connection 230V, 16 A Power connection 400V, 16 A
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